
KRIDE/2023-24/EL/WORK_INDENT7     
 

RAIL INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPMENT COMPANY (KARNATAKA) LIMITED 
(K-RIDE) 

(A Joint Venture of Govt. of Karnataka and Ministry of Railways)  

#8, 1st Floor, Samparka Soudha, Dr. Rajkumar Road, Opposite Orion Mall, Rajajinagar 1st Block, Bengaluru-560010 

CORRIGENDUM No – 01                                                                                                                                                   Date: 09.10.2023 

Name of the work: “BYPL-HSRA Doubling: Internal Electrification of Belandur road and Huskur station buildings, provision of lighting arrangements 
for open and covered platforms at Belandur road station, power supply arrangement for Belandur road and Huskur stations and any other associated 
works”. 

Tender No: KRIDE/2023-24/EL/WORK_INDENT7, Dated: 15.09.2023 

Note:   If there is any contradiction elsewhere also in the tender document, following changes is having overriding effect on them and prevails. 

Sl. 
No 

Part/ 
Section 

Clause No. As per tender document/ information Revised Bid Condition 

1. Section-9, 
Payment 
Terms,  

List of 
Materials/ 
Approved 
Brand. 

 
 

The make of materials shall be any one of the following 
approved make or any make having ISI approval / ISI 
marked or any make / manufacturer having ISO 
approval. 

Sl. 
No 

Description Make Intended to be 
supplied by the 

contractor. 
1. Lifts Johnson Lifts, OTIS, 

Schindler, KONE or 
equivalent. 

2. Diesel Generator  Kirloskar, Cummins, 
Powerica or equivalent. 

3. ONLINE/OFFLINE 
UPS 

APC, Luminous, 
Microtek, Numeric or 
Equivalent  



KRIDE/2023-24/EL/WORK_INDENT7     
 

 

4. Cable Tray BEC, Niedax, Classic or 
Equivalent 

5. Occupancy Sensor Schneider, Siemens, 
Legrand, Hager, L&T, 
Lutron or Equivalent. 

2.  Section-9, 
Bill of 
Quantities 
and KPPP 

Schedule E- 
Schedule of 
Rates and 
Quantities 

for provision 
of Subway 

Lighting 
Arrangement 
at Belandur 

Road Station 
Building 

 

Item 
code 

Description Uom_ 
name 

Quantity Rate Amount 

Code 
11 

GI Pipe B 
- Class as 
per IS-
1239 
Supply of 
GI Pipe - 
50 mm 
Dia 

KM 6 383.00 2,298.00 

 

Item 
code 

Description Uom_ 
name 

Quantity Rate Amount 

Code 
11 

GI Pipe B - 
Class as 
per IS-
1239 
Supply of 
GI Pipe - 
50 mm Dia 

Mtr 6 383.00 2,298.00 

3. Section-10 
Format of 
Bank 
Guarantee 
for 
Security 

Form of 
Bank 
Guarantee 
for 
Additional 
Performance 
Security 
Sl. No.8 

This guarantee is valid and effective from the 
date of its issue, which is [insert date of issue]. 
The guarantee and our obligations under it will 
expire on [Insert the date twenty-eight days 
after the expected end of defect liability 
period]. All demands for payment under the 
guarantee must be received by us on or before 
that date. 

This guarantee is valid and effective from the date 
of its issue, which is [insert date of issue]. The 
guarantee and our obligations under it will expire 
on [Insert the date Sixty days after the expected 
end of completion of work]. All demands for 
payment under the guarantee must be received by 
us on or before that date. 

 


